

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPSB 518 / 2023 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. Arvind Vashistha, Senior Advocate, assisted by Mr. Alok Mahra, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Munish Bhardwaj, Advocate, for the respondent no. 1 and 2. Dr. Kartikey Hari Gupta, Advocate, for the respondent no. 3 and 4. (2) At the request of learned Senior Counsel for the petitioner, list on 5.6.2024. (Pankaj Purohit, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 18.4.2024 Pr

--	--	--	--