

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			WPSB No. 518 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u> Mr. Shashank Pandey, learned counsel for the petitioner. 2. Mr. Munish Bhardwaj, learned counsel for respondent nos. 1 & 2. 3. Dr. Kartikey Hari Gupta, learned counsel for respondent nos. 3 & 4. 4. Mr. Shashank Pandey, Advocate, submits that he has been instructed by petitioner to appear on his behalf. 5. On his request, list this case on 19.05.2025. (Ashish Naithani, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 24.03.2025 Shiksha