

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	
			WPSB 518/2023 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u> Mr. Akshay Pradhan, Advocate, for the petitioner. Mr. Arvind Vashistha, Senior Advocate, assisted by Mr. Munish Bhardwaj, Advocate for the respondent no. 1 and 2. Dr. Kartikey Hari Gupta, Advocate, for the respondent no. 3 and 4. (2) Learned Senior Counsel appearing for respondent no. 1 and 2 prays for and is granted three weeks for filing objection to the amendment application. (3) List on 22.7.2025. (Subhash Upadhyay, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 11.06.2025 Pr

--	--	--	--