

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	16.10.2025		WPSB No.356 of 2025 With WPSB No.518 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C. J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u> Mr. Shashank Pandey, learned counsel for the petitioner. 2. Mr. S.S. Chaudhary, learned Standing Counsel for the State of Uttarakhand. 3. At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list on 13.11.2025. (Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 16.10.2025 KK/SS (G. Narendar, C.J.) 16.10.2025